
Quad San Venanzo

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

QX1_Sport - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 15 TURRINI P. 22:42.619
Tempo gara

1 2:01.802 + 00.976 16:57:42.270  53,349

2 2:01.823 + 01.997 16:59:44.093  53,340

3 2:00.826 --------- 17:01:44.919  53,780

4 2:01.579 + 00.753 17:03:46.498  53,447

5 2:02.532 + 01.706 17:05:49.030  53,031

6 2:01.938 + 01.112 17:07:50.968  53,289

7 2:03.180 + 02.354 17:09:54.148  52,752

8 2:05.720 + 04.894 17:11:59.868  51,686

9 2:06.071 + 05.245 17:14:05.939  51,542

10 2:06.713 + 05.887 17:16:12.652  51,281

11 2:06.708 + 05.882 17:18:19.360  51,283

 Po. 2 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. + 19.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.830 + 00.723 16:57:44.296  52,475

2 2:03.107 --------- 16:59:47.403  52,783

3 2:03.916 + 00.809 17:01:51.319  52,439

4 2:04.088 + 00.981 17:03:55.407  52,366

5 2:04.174 + 01.067 17:05:59.581  52,330

6 2:04.082 + 00.975 17:08:03.663  52,369

7 2:04.219 + 01.112 17:10:07.882  52,311

8 2:05.256 + 02.149 17:12:13.138  51,878

9 2:07.577 + 04.470 17:14:20.715  50,934

10 2:08.604 + 05.497 17:16:29.319  50,527

11 2:09.505 + 06.398 17:18:38.824  50,176

 Po. 3 - # 95 LAMI R. + 47.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.799 + 07.361 16:57:53.678  48,931

2 2:05.766 + 00.328 16:59:59.444  51,667

3 2:06.300 + 00.862 17:02:05.744  51,449

4 2:06.484 + 01.046 17:04:12.228  51,374

5 2:05.438 --------- 17:06:17.666  51,802

6 2:07.052 + 01.614 17:08:24.718  51,144

7 2:08.972 + 03.534 17:10:33.690  50,383

8 2:07.469 + 02.031 17:12:41.159  50,977

9 2:07.571 + 02.133 17:14:48.730  50,936

10 2:07.461 + 02.023 17:16:56.191  50,980

11 2:10.916 + 05.478 17:19:07.107  49,635

 Po. 4 - # 244 BRUNI B. + 1:22.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.477 + 04.745 16:57:53.081  49,050

2 2:07.732 --------- 17:00:00.813  50,872

3 2:08.294 + 00.562 17:02:09.107  50,649

4 2:09.049 + 01.317 17:04:18.156  50,353

5 2:08.185 + 00.453 17:06:26.341  50,692

6 2:09.370 + 01.638 17:08:35.711  50,228

7 2:13.134 + 05.402 17:10:48.845  48,808

8 2:14.313 + 06.581 17:13:03.158  48,380

9 2:12.513 + 04.781 17:15:15.671  49,037

10 2:11.308 + 03.576 17:17:26.979  49,487

11 2:15.335 + 07.603 17:19:42.314  48,014

 Po. 5 - # 14 MONACI G. + 1:39.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.228 + -01.-463 16:57:47.695  51,074

2 2:08.691 --------- 16:59:56.386  50,493

3 2:11.467 + 02.776 17:02:07.853  49,427

4 2:13.169 + 04.478 17:04:21.022  48,795

5 2:11.519 + 02.828 17:06:32.541  49,407

6 2:11.838 + 03.147 17:08:44.379  49,288

7 2:13.730 + 05.039 17:10:58.109  48,590

8 2:13.345 + 04.654 17:13:11.454  48,731

9 2:13.838 + 05.147 17:15:25.292  48,551

10 2:15.718 + 07.027 17:17:41.010  47,879

11 2:18.092 + 09.401 17:19:59.102  47,056

 Po. 6 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 1:54.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.056 + 05.036 16:57:58.170  47,411

2 2:14.037 + 02.017 17:00:12.207  48,479

3 2:13.670 + 01.650 17:02:25.877  48,612

4 2:12.074 + 00.054 17:04:37.951  49,200

5 2:12.205 + 00.185 17:06:50.156  49,151

6 2:12.020 --------- 17:09:02.176  49,220

7 2:12.714 + 00.694 17:11:14.890  48,962

8 2:13.537 + 01.517 17:13:28.427  48,661

9 2:14.219 + 02.199 17:15:42.646  48,413

10 2:16.036 + 04.016 17:17:58.682  47,767

11 2:15.294 + 03.274 17:20:13.976  48,029

 Po. 7 - # 172 CAZZULO L. + 1:57.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.521 + 03.139 16:57:56.321  47,948

2 2:12.590 + 00.208 17:00:08.911  49,008

3 2:12.382 --------- 17:02:21.293  49,085

4 2:13.122 + 00.740 17:04:34.415  48,812

5 2:13.142 + 00.760 17:06:47.557  48,805

6 2:12.458 + 00.076 17:09:00.015  49,057

7 2:15.530 + 03.148 17:11:15.545  47,945

8 2:13.455 + 01.073 17:13:29.000  48,691

9 2:16.412 + 04.030 17:15:45.412  47,635

10 2:16.187 + 03.805 17:18:01.599  47,714

11 2:15.610 + 03.228 17:20:17.209  47,917

 Po. 8 - # 21 SANGANI K. + 2:05.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.863 + 02.274 16:57:55.453  48,182

2 2:15.253 + 02.664 17:00:10.706  48,043

3 2:13.599 + 01.010 17:02:24.305  48,638

4 2:12.932 + 00.343 17:04:37.237  48,882

5 2:14.266 + 01.677 17:06:51.503  48,396

6 2:13.481 + 00.892 17:09:04.984  48,681

7 2:12.589 --------- 17:11:17.573  49,009

8 2:17.674 + 05.085 17:13:35.247  47,198

9 2:15.166 + 02.577 17:15:50.413  48,074

10 2:16.842 + 04.253 17:18:07.255  47,485

11 2:18.033 + 05.444 17:20:25.288  47,076

 Po. 9 - # 7 GULLO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.696 + 03.126 16:57:57.498  47,536

2 2:13.625 + 00.055 17:00:11.123  48,629

3 2:13.770 + 00.200 17:02:24.893  48,576

4 2:13.913 + 00.343 17:04:38.806  48,524

5 2:13.570 --------- 17:06:52.376  48,649

6 2:13.686 + 00.116 17:09:06.062  48,606

7 2:14.978 + 01.408 17:11:21.040  48,141

8 2:17.898 + 04.328 17:13:38.938  47,122

9 2:22.746 + 09.176 17:16:01.684  45,521

10 2:26.670 + 13.100 17:18:28.354  44,304

Fastest lap: 2:00.826
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 103 GULLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.888 + 05.517 16:58:02.730  45,797

2 2:17.182 + 00.811 17:00:19.912  47,368

3 2:16.371 --------- 17:02:36.283  47,649

4 2:18.586 + 02.215 17:04:54.869  46,888

5 2:18.331 + 01.960 17:07:13.200  46,974

6 2:19.002 + 02.631 17:09:32.202  46,748

7 2:22.453 + 06.082 17:11:54.655  45,615

8 2:30.202 + 13.831 17:14:24.857  43,262

9 2:26.436 + 10.065 17:16:51.293  44,374

10 2:30.398 + 14.027 17:19:21.691  43,205

 Po. 11 - # 12 BRUNI C. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.009 + 11.327 16:57:56.880  47,776

2 2:06.584 + 01.902 17:00:03.464  51,334

3 2:05.145 + 00.463 17:02:08.609  51,924

4 2:04.720 + 00.038 17:04:13.329  52,101

5 2:04.962 + 00.280 17:06:18.291  52,000

6 2:04.682 --------- 17:08:22.973  52,117

Fastest lap: 2:00.826
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